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CITY: MOORHEAD
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$936,892
$77,208
$6,756,325
$1,441,385
$8,446,967
$24,534,769
$29,313,090
$12,049,871
$61,210,594
$69,431,283
$11,196,337
$11,474,067
$25,642,886
$86,604,146
$1,056,857
$3,595,603
$3,442,289
$36,960,868
$1,961,251
$2,590,768
$3,552,806
$2,198,619
$3,779,378
$833,178
$883,757
$1,093,163
$34,398,191

$445,462,548

SALES TAX

$551,890 $35,869

$0 $0

$176,125 $11,447
$432,821 $28,134
$3,181,773 $206,817
$19,697,890 $1,280,094
$573,831 $37,299
$8,377,819 $543,844
$13,647,837 $932,919
$8,778,766 $570,607
$7,143,962 $464,351
$6,951,429 $451,827
$21,964,886 $1,473,149
$41,137,352 $2,778,102
$1,049,388 $68,208
$1,812,469 $117,805
$1,846,961 $120,044
$5,331,058 $346,523
$763,966 $49,680
$2,569,946 $167,048
$3,255,131 $218,254
$130,542 $8,489
$1,636,132 $106,348
$801,519 $66,877
$128,622 $8,361
$314,478 $20,440
$16,300,325 $998,946
$168,556,918 11,111,482

USE TAX

$1,818
$6,269
$115,847
$104
$6,350
$38,615
$4,633
$1,337
$3,294
$9,677
$9,730
$1,599
$2,763
$41,714
$183
$1,493
$114
$5,344
$144
$17

$19
$2,582
$671

$0

$173
$102
$324,992

$579,584

TOTAL TAX

$37,687
$6,269
$127,294
$28,238
$213,167
$1,318,709
$41,932
$545,181
$936,213
$580,284
$474,081
$453,426
$1,475,912
$2,819,816
$68,391
$119,298
$120,158
$351,867
$49,824
$167,065
$218,273
$11,071
$107,019
$66,877
$8,534
$20,542
$1,323,938

$11,691,066

NUMBER

14
4
20
2
6
15
12
14
21
26
19
31
52
197
6
55
37
42
22
4
12
14
6
8
10
13
40

707



